 V
7
M
ar
k
in
g
 &

6X12 6 12
8X12 8 12
Catalog Number Codes
Orientation (replace “ ”)
Code Direction
H Horizontal
V Vertical
Ordering Instructions
Refer to the Marker Coordination Table on page N2:3 to
determine the tag size required for your terminal type
Specify catalog number
Replace ( ) With Tag Size Code
Replace ( ) With Orientation Code
See code tables
on this page for
codes
Marking Tags
For Series V7-W Terminals
 Horizontal Vertical
 Marking Marking
 Sold only in multiples of 5. Order (quantity of) 5 to receive one package of 5 pieces.
Description Catalog Number
Std.
Pkg.
Marker Cards - Blank or preprinted. Refer to Marker Coordination Table (p.
N2:3) to determine tag size required for terminal.
Blank Cards
5
5 x 5mm V7-SM5X5
5 x 9mm V7-SM5X9
5 x 12mm V7-SM5X12
6 x 9mm V7-SM6X9
6 x 12mm V7-SM6X12
8 x 12mm V7-SM8X12
Custom Marking Cards
Charge per card for custom marking.
Price includes Marking Card.
See pages N2:8 for
information on
custom marking
1
Description Catalog Number
Std.
Pkg.
Preprinted, 10 numbers in a series
(see pages N2:8 for information on custom marking)
“1 - 10” V7-SM 01
1
“11 - 20” V7-SM 02
“21 - 30” V7-SM 03
“31 - 40” V7-SM 04
“41 - 50” V7-SM 05
“51 - 60” V7-SM 06
“61 - 70” V7-SM 07
“71 - 80” V7-SM 08
“81 - 90” V7-SM 09
“91 - 100” V7-SM 10
“101 - 110” V7-SM 11
1
“111 - 120” V7-SM 12
“121 - 130” V7-SM 13
“131 - 140” V7-SM 14
“141 - 150” V7-SM 15
“151 - 160” V7-SM 16
“161 - 170” V7-SM 17
“171 - 180” V7-SM 18
“181 - 190” V7-SM 19
“191 - 200” V7-SM 20
“201 - 210” V7-SM 21
1
“211 - 220” V7-SM 22
“221 - 230” V7-SM 23
“231 - 240” V7-SM 24